DUPLICATE
1Page
Advertiser
Product
Estimate # 8511
Issue
Flight Dates
Order # 1989263

Invoice Period 10/26/20 - 11/02/20
INVOICE
7of
P.O. Box 637386
Cincinnati, OH  45263-7386
Send Payment To:
Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength
Spots/
36 10/27/20 11/02/20 GOOD MORNING AMER
ICA
7-9a 11111-- :30 5 $500.00 NM
Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type
GOOD MORNING AMERICA 7-9a :30 $500.00 NM10/27/20 7:48 AM DM0920HTu1 All
GOOD MORNING AMERICA 7-9a :30 $500.00 NM10/28/20 7:40 AM DM0920HW2 All
GOOD MORNING AMERICA 7-9a :30 $500.00 NM10/29/20 8:49 AM DM0920HTh3 All
GOOD MORNING AMERICA 7-9a :30 $500.00 NM10/30/20 8:49 AM DM0920HF4 All
GOOD MORNING AMERICA 7-9a :30 $500.00 NM11/02/20 7:24 AM DM0920HM5 All
37 10/27/20 11/02/20 WHAS11 NEWS AT NO
ON
12-1p 11-1--- :30 3 $200.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks:
10/26/20 11/01/20 -1--1-- 2 $150.00
Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type
GMA3 1-2p :30 $150.00 NM10/27/20 1:29 PM DM0920HTu1 All
GMA3 1-2p :30 $150.00 NM10/30/20 12:59 PM DM0920HF2 All
39 10/27/20 11/02/20 GENERAL HOSPITAL 2-3p 1-1---- :30 2 $200.00 NM
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks:
10/27/20 11/02/20 1-1---- 2 $200.00
Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type
GENERAL HOSPITAL 2-3p :30 $200.00 NM10/28/20 2:24 PM DM0920HW1 All
GENERAL HOSPITAL 2-3p :30 $200.00 NM11/02/20 2:26 PM DM0920HM2 All
40 10/27/20 10/30/20 THE VIEW 11-12p -11-1-- :30 3 $200.00 NM
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks:
10/26/20 11/01/20 -11-1-- 3 $200.00
Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type
THE VIEW 11-12p :30 $200.00 NM10/27/20 10:59 AM DM0920HTu1 All
THE VIEW 11-12p :30 $200.00 NM10/28/20 11:33 AM DM0920HW2 All
THE VIEW 11-12p :30 $200.00 NM10/30/20 11:37 AM DM0920HF3 All
41 10/27/20 11/02/20 WHAS11 NEWS @ 4P 4-5p 1111--- :30 4 $275.00 NM
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks:

Invoice Month November 2020
11/08/20
1989263-1
Invoice Period 10/26/20 - 11/02/20
INVOICE
7of
P.O. Box 637386
Cincinnati, OH  45263-7386
Send Payment To:
Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength
Spots/
53 10/27/20 11/01/20 WHO WANTS TO BE A
MILLION
9-10p ------1 :30 1 $1,925.00 NM
Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type
WHO WANTS TO BE A MILLION 9-10p :30 $1,925.00 NM11/01/20 9:20 PM DM0920HSu1 All
54 10/27/20 10/28/20 THE CON 10-11p --1---- :30 1 $1,450.00 NM
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks:
10/26/20 11/01/20 --1---- 1 $1,450.00
Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type
See MG 54.2
THE CON 10-11p :00 $1,450.00 NM10/28/20W1 All
MG for 54.1 10/28
THE CON 10-11p :30 $1,450.00 NM10/28/20 10:42 PM DM0920HW2 All
55 10/27/20 11/02/20 DANCING WITH THE ST
ARS
8-11p 1------ :30 1 $1,925.00 NM
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: